

別表1

RB米の販売促進費リポート (H14.5月~H25.1月まで)

H14年度(H14.5月~H16.4月)

単位

		H14.5月	H14.6月	H14.7月	H14.8月	H14.9月	H14.10月	H14.11月	H14.12月	H15.1月	H15.2月	H15.3月	H15.4月	計
青川商店	北海道販促引分								4,989,390	4,736,340	5,233,935	4,461,555	4,439,810	23,860,830
	スパー販促引分													0
	関東販促引分									0	0	0	0	0
小計		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4,989,390	4,736,340	5,233,935	4,461,555	4,439,810	23,860,830

H15年度(H15.5月~H16.4月)

		H15.5月	H15.6月	H15.7月	H15.8月	H15.9月	H15.10月	H15.11月	H15.12月	H16.1月	H16.2月	H16.3月	H16.4月	計
青川商店	北海道販促引分	4,788,525	4,602,150	4,816,100	5,337,360	5,853,815	6,184,080	1,474,200	2,025,860	1,755,810	1,795,500	7,654,500	3,158,300	49,648,200
	スパー販促引分													0
	関東販促引分													0
小計		4,788,525	4,602,150	4,816,100	5,337,360	5,853,815	6,184,080	1,474,200	2,025,860	1,755,810	1,795,500	7,654,500	3,158,300	49,648,200

H16年度(H16.5月~H17.4月)

		H16.5月	H16.6月	H16.7月	H16.8月	H16.9月	H16.10月	H16.11月	H16.12月	H17.1月	H17.2月	H17.3月	H17.4月	計
青川商店	北海道販促引分	3,636,360	3,727,080	4,003,020	6,881,880	10,583,318	4,532,220	3,172,890	2,784,600	3,879,515	5,340,437	4,217,850	3,825,360	56,484,309
	スパー販促引分													0
	関東販促引分													0
小計		3,636,360	3,727,080	4,003,020	6,881,880	10,583,318	4,532,220	3,172,890	2,784,600	3,879,515	5,340,437	4,217,850	3,825,360	56,484,309

H17年度(H17.5月~H18.4月)

		H17.5月	H17.6月	H17.7月	H17.8月	H17.9月	H17.10月	H17.11月	H17.12月	H18.1月	H18.2月	H18.3月	H18.4月	計
青川商店	北海道販促引分	3,500,700	2,672,565	2,870,385	3,535,140	3,837,645	3,010,665	2,930,970	3,298,575	2,162,160	2,574,075	2,920,050	3,098,025	36,410,955
	スパー販促引分													0
	関東販促引分													0
小計		3,500,700	2,672,565	2,870,385	3,535,140	3,837,645	3,010,665	2,930,970	3,298,575	2,162,160	2,574,075	2,920,050	3,098,025	36,410,955

H18年度(H18.5月~H19.4月)

		H18.5月	H18.6月	H18.7月	H18.8月	H18.9月	H18.10月	H18.11月	H18.12月	H19.1月	H19.2月	H19.3月	H19.4月	計
青川商店	北海道販促引分	2,854,505	3,279,150	3,135,615	3,411,975	3,505,215	3,098,814	2,354,776	3,083,991	1,883,429	2,693,697	3,071,003	2,602,184	34,773,053
	スパー販促引分													0
	関東販促引分													0
小計		2,854,505	3,279,150	3,135,615	3,411,975	3,505,215	3,098,814	2,354,776	3,083,991	1,883,429	2,693,697	3,071,003	2,602,184	34,773,053

H19年度(H19.5月~H20.4月)

		H19.5月	H19.6月	H19.7月	H19.8月	H19.9月	H19.10月	H19.11月	H19.12月	H20.1月	H20.2月	H20.3月	H20.4月	計
青川商店	北海道販促引分	2,196,571	2,648,785	2,296,259	2,815,269	2,889,342	7,935,818	8,887,425	10,896,894	5,575,495	5,563,014	7,821,303	7,105,935	66,430,170
	スパー販促引分				201,600	110,460	178,655	128,840	368,235	202,650	434,805	421,575	448,691	2,454,511
	関東販促引分					1,470	552,439	332,444	411,833	222,510	249,963	317,318	278,648	2,386,825
小計		2,196,571	2,648,785	2,296,259	3,016,869	3,001,272	8,667,812	9,148,709	11,677,062	6,000,655	6,247,782	8,560,196	7,833,234	71,281,306

H20年度(H20.5月~H21.4月)

		H20.5月	H20.6月	H20.7月	H20.8月	H20.9月	H20.10月	H20.11月	H20.12月	H21.1月	H21.2月	H21.3月	H21.4月	計
青川商店	北海道販促引分	6,188,458	6,381,506	5,789,838	1,036,878	3,761,656	4,547,107	3,231,654	4,858,885	3,244,357	3,520,589	3,562,785	8,189,009	54,482,509
	スパー販促引分	390,205	350,905	394,983	180,495	438,375	328,838	311,692	362,480	307,607	303,213	343,875	376,845	4,089,684
	関東販促引分	330,281	328,285	307,867	272,235	321,325	252,169	169,951	309,164	182,718	249,574	227,115	253,732	2,386,825
小計		6,908,945	7,061,596	6,472,488	1,549,808	4,521,856	5,128,214	3,713,287	5,630,509	3,744,878	4,073,386	4,133,755	8,829,585	61,768,118

H21年度(H21.5月~H22.4月)

		H21.5月	H21.6月	H21.7月	H21.8月	H21.9月	H21.10月	H21.11月	H21.12月	H22.1月	H22.2月	H22.3月	H22.4月	計
青川商店	北海道販促引分	5,028,233	5,365,457	7,582,432	19,315,831	7,674,870	8,834,284	9,324,078	10,106,827	6,827,338	10,890,142	11,577,111	12,413,918	114,942,319
	スパー販促引分	355,792	302,557	347,843	327,652	725,628	609,830	506,548	506,730	509,512	637,192	513,072	511,385	5,833,141
	関東販促引分	307,203	181,281	320,028	585,960	273,120	231,892	330,258	402,270	219,823	418,167	438,837	540,991	4,280,051
小計		5,691,228	5,853,275	8,250,404	20,228,243	8,673,618	9,675,906	10,159,924	11,015,827	7,556,771	11,945,501	12,529,020	13,468,794	126,075,511

H22年度(H22.5月~H23.4月)

		H22.5月	H22.6月	H22.7月	H22.8月	H22.9月	H22.10月	H22.11月	H22.12月	H23.1月	H23.2月	H23.3月	H23.4月	計
青川商店	北海道販促引分	12,286,050	10,352,128	9,680,222	10,108,872	12,068,504	12,472,482	10,604,694	15,377,670	10,284,778	13,507,840	8,317,782	10,634,468	136,727,391
	スパー販促引分	821,232	520,243	464,940	698,720	632,551	594,437	428,277	593,230	408,035	473,744	324,399	252,919	5,918,721
	関東販促引分	508,368	434,072	391,545	426,457	506,043	436,688	441,418	558,598	505,625	647,408	306,423	650,664	5,933,303
小計		13,415,650	11,326,443	10,536,707	11,135,049	13,228,098	13,503,505	11,474,289	16,635,596	11,208,439	14,628,990	8,948,604	11,538,045	148,579,415

H23年度(H23.5月~H24.4月)

		H23.5月	H23.6月	H23.7月	H23.8月	H23.9月	H23.10月	H23.11月	H23.12月	H24.1月	H24.2月	H24.3月	H24.4月	計
青川商店	北海道販促引分	10,638,602	12,482,184	13,241,733	13,229,889	8,091,612	16,213,680	7,712,890	6,810,709	4,575,240	6,482,008	7,451,696	6,273,240	112,184,464
	スパー販促引分	322,040	415,863	392,378	398,112	154,085	259,347	188,119	255,280	184,899	284,114	256,671	255,349	3,377,128
	関東販促引分	685,758	642,988	754,413	1,075,743	306,889	414,780	488,019	687,636	565,678	297,433	913,173	789,522	7,426,712
小計		11,647,400	13,541,035	14,388,524	14,703,844	8,652,586	16,888,367	8,410,028	7,753,686	5,325,817	7,023,555	8,531,650	7,322,111	122,988,304

H24年度(H24.5月~H25.4月)

		H24.5月	H24.6月	H24.7月	H24.8月	H24.9月	H24.10月	H24.11月	H24.12月	H25.1月	H25.2月	H25.3月	H25.4月	計
青川商店	北海道販促引分	8,790,134	10,008,182	3,547,889	3,661,336	3,137,327								29,144,668
	スパー販促引分	298,468	353,263	295,637	302,724	152,756								1,405,848
	関東販促引分	765,221	725,429	424,307	371,894	307,561								2,595,412
小計		9,854,823	11,086,874	4,271,833	4,335,954	3,597,644				0	0	0	0	33,147,128

合計 764,027,127

別表2

H会社運賃明細(H16.7月～H23.8月まで)

H16年度(H16.5月～H17.4月)

	H16.5月	H16.6月	H16.7月	H16.8月	H16.9月	H16.10月	H16.11月	H16.12月	H17.1月	H17.2月	H17.3月	H17.4月	計
札幌	0	0	4,220,717	4,088,800	3,798,100	3,712,600	3,383,570	3,385,800	2,912,700	2,745,500	3,372,500	3,235,700	34,835,887
地方	0	0	2,119,075	2,389,500	2,043,500	1,939,500	1,669,500	1,595,250	1,428,500	1,300,000	1,552,750	1,534,000	17,672,575
計	0	0	6,339,792	6,478,300	5,841,600	5,652,100	5,053,070	5,081,050	4,342,200	4,045,500	4,925,250	4,769,700	52,508,462
税込計	0	0	6,656,782	6,802,215	6,133,680	5,934,705	5,284,724	5,335,103	4,559,310	4,247,775	5,171,513	5,008,185	55,133,990

H17年度(H17.5月～H18.4月)

	H17.5月	H17.6月	H17.7月	H17.8月	H17.9月	H17.10月	H17.11月	H17.12月	H18.1月	H18.2月	H18.3月	H18.4月	計
札幌	3,135,000	3,551,100	4,912,800	4,354,800	3,838,000	3,737,300	3,497,900	3,621,400	3,209,100	2,903,200	3,421,900	3,167,300	42,449,800
地方	1,625,250	1,840,000	2,160,000	2,290,000	2,020,500	1,770,000	1,625,000	1,560,000	1,420,500	1,320,000	1,670,000	1,680,000	20,980,750
計	4,760,250	5,391,100	7,072,800	6,644,800	5,858,500	5,507,300	5,122,900	5,181,400	4,629,600	4,223,200	5,091,900	4,847,300	63,430,550
税込計	4,998,263	5,660,655	6,481,440	6,977,040	6,151,425	5,782,665	5,379,045	5,440,470	4,880,555	4,434,360	5,346,495	5,089,665	66,602,078

H18年度(H18.5月～H19.4月)

	H18.5月	H18.6月	H18.7月	H18.8月	H18.9月	H18.10月	H18.11月	H18.12月	H19.1月	H19.2月	H19.3月	H19.4月	計
札幌	3,643,440	3,573,140	3,840,800	4,405,910	3,885,500	3,748,320	3,347,990	3,467,500	3,082,845	2,664,560	3,510,080	3,201,900	42,471,365
地方	1,820,000	1,895,000	2,205,000	2,380,000	1,987,000	1,954,000	1,680,000	1,725,000	1,415,000	1,290,000	1,675,000	1,685,000	21,461,000
計	5,463,440	5,468,140	6,045,800	6,785,910	5,872,500	5,702,320	5,027,990	5,192,500	4,497,845	3,954,560	5,085,080	4,886,900	63,932,365
税込計	5,736,612	5,731,047	6,452,880	7,104,206	6,166,125	5,987,436	5,153,390	5,452,126	4,722,737	4,152,288	5,336,313	5,130,825	67,128,983

H19年度(H19.5月～H20.4月)

	H19.5月	H19.6月	H19.7月	H19.8月	H19.9月	H19.10月	H19.11月	H19.12月	H20.1月	H20.2月	H20.3月	H20.4月	計
札幌	3,709,560	3,689,800	4,075,500	4,382,160	3,681,060	3,864,600	3,315,500	3,344,380	3,247,850	2,888,100	3,301,050	3,368,700	42,868,280
地方	1,585,000	1,845,000	2,040,000	2,170,000	1,790,000	1,825,000	1,510,000	1,710,000	1,315,000	1,195,000	1,375,000	1,410,000	19,770,000
計	5,294,560	5,534,800	6,115,500	6,552,160	5,471,060	5,689,600	4,825,500	5,054,380	4,562,850	4,083,100	4,676,050	4,778,700	62,638,280
税込計	5,559,288	5,811,540	6,421,275	6,879,768	5,744,613	5,974,080	5,086,775	5,307,099	4,791,003	4,285,155	4,909,853	5,017,635	65,768,094

H20年度(H20.5月～H21.4月)

	H20.5月	H20.6月	H20.7月	H20.8月	H20.9月	H20.10月	H20.11月	H20.12月	H21.1月	H21.2月	H21.3月	H21.4月	計
札幌	3,665,860	3,489,180	4,018,500	4,100,580	2,371,200	2,442,480	2,200,080	2,177,280	2,115,800	1,908,480	2,112,480	2,224,800	32,826,500
地方	1,510,000	1,570,000	1,780,000	1,930,000	871,200	842,400	703,200	751,200	643,200	576,000	691,200	777,800	12,546,000
計	5,175,860	5,059,180	5,798,500	6,030,580	3,242,400	3,284,880	2,903,280	2,928,480	2,759,000	2,484,480	2,803,680	3,002,600	45,372,500
税込計	5,434,633	5,312,118	6,088,425	6,332,109	3,404,520	3,449,124	3,048,444	3,074,904	2,896,740	2,606,704	2,943,864	3,152,520	47,746,125

H21年度(H21.5月～H22.4月)

	H21.5月	H21.6月	H21.7月	H21.8月	H21.9月	H21.10月	H21.11月	H21.12月	H22.1月	H22.2月	H22.3月	H22.4月	計
札幌	2,265,800	2,282,000	2,700,000	2,750,520	1,881,000	1,899,000	1,665,000	1,890,720	1,683,000	1,419,000	1,719,000	1,809,000	23,967,840
地方	787,200	837,600	848,000	1,080,000	700,200	673,200	581,400	696,600	550,800	99,600	130,140	148,880	7,231,920
計	3,052,800	3,129,600	3,548,000	3,830,520	2,581,200	2,572,200	2,246,400	2,587,320	2,233,800	1,518,600	1,849,140	1,957,880	31,199,760
税込計	3,205,440	3,286,080	3,830,400	4,022,046	2,710,260	2,700,810	2,358,720	2,716,686	2,345,490	1,588,545	1,941,697	2,053,674	32,759,748

H22年度(H22.5月～H23.4月)

	H22.5月	H22.6月	H22.7月	H22.8月	H22.9月	H22.10月	H22.11月	H22.12月	H23.1月	H23.2月	H23.3月	H23.4月	計
札幌	1,908,000	1,808,000	2,160,000	2,242,820	1,105,000	1,100,000	880,000	1,036,950	960,000	885,000	640,000	375,000	15,289,570
地方	152,460	180,580	180,900	263,220	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	687,140
計	2,060,460	2,088,580	2,340,900	2,445,840	1,105,000	1,100,000	880,000	1,036,950	960,000	885,000	640,000	375,000	15,976,710
税込計	2,183,483	2,171,988	2,457,845	2,568,132	1,160,250	1,155,000	1,029,000	1,087,747	1,008,000	928,250	672,000	393,750	16,766,545

H23年度(H23.5月～H24.4月)

	H23.5月	H23.6月	H23.7月	H23.8月	H23.9月	H23.10月	H23.11月	H23.12月	H24.1月	H24.2月	H24.3月	H24.4月	計
札幌	1,020,000	1,060,000	1,220,000	1,225,900									4,525,900
地方	0	0	0	0									0
計	1,020,000	1,060,000	1,220,000	1,225,900	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4,525,900
税込計	1,071,000	1,113,000	1,281,000	1,287,195	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4,762,195

合計 339,702,627

税込合計 356,687,768